SPECIFIC

ADJUST-

MENTS

$63,818

$0

$2,552

$66.370

Schedule No. 2

SCHEDULE NO. 2

DOCKET NO. 140186-WU

BALANCE PRO

BEFORE RATA BALANCE PERCENT

PRO RATA ADJUST- PER OF WEIGHTED

ADJUSTMENTS MENTS STAFF TOTAL COST COST

$94,478 ($20,763) $73,715 93.39% 8.74% 8.16%

$0 $0 $0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

$6,684 ($ 1,469) $5,2 15 6.61% 2.00% 0.13%

$101.162 ($22,23.2} $_28_23.Q 100.00% ~29%

RANGE OF REASONABLENESS LOW IDGH

RETURN ON EQUITY 7.74% 9.74%

OVERALLRATEOFRETURN 7.36_% 2..21%

- 13 -

Docket No. 140186-WU
Date: August 31 , 2016

BREVARD WATERWORKS
TEST YEAR ENDED 08/31/14
SCHEDULE OF PHASE ll WATER OPERATING INCOME

STAFF
PHASE I ADJUSTMENTS

1. OPERATING REVENUES $163,627 $0

OPERATING EXPENSES:
2. OPERATION & MAINTENANCE $144,569 ($22, 11 0)

3. DEPRECIATION (NET) 4,862 0

4. CIAC AMORTIZATION EXPENSE (295) 0

5. TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 7,801 0

6. INCOME TAXES Q Q

7. TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $156,936 ($22, 110}

8. OPERA TlNG INCOME/ (LOSS) ~ -

9. WATER RATE BASE ID..624

10. RATE OF RETURN 8.19%

- 14 -

Schedule No. 3-A

SCHEDULE NO. 3-A
DOCKET NO. 140186-WU

STAFF ADJUST. PHASED
ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE
TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

$163,627 ($23,306} $140,321

(14.24%)

$122,459 $0 $122,459

4,862 0 4,862

(295) 0 (295)

7,801 (1 ,049) 6,752

Q Q Q

$134,827 ($1,049) $133,778

$2a.8oo - .$2,5A3

$~8_.23_Q $_7B.930

36.42~Q 8~29~

bocket No. 140186-WU
Date: August 31, 201 6

BREVARD WATERWORKS

TEST YEAR ENDED 08/31/14

ADJUSTMENTS TO PHASE IT OPERATING INCOME

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSES

I . Purchased Water Expense (6 1 0)

a. To reflect the appropriate Phase II purchased water expense.

2. Miscellaneous Expense (675)

a. To reflect the amortization of non-reoccurring expenses.

TOTAL OPERATION & MAINTENANCE ADJUSTMENTS

- 15 -

Schedule No. 3-B

SCHEDULE NO. 3-B

DOCKET NO. 140186-WU

WATER

{.$22,998)

($22.110)

~Docket No. 140186-WU